2 4 6 ° 03 PLOT AVERAGE

Buffalo, IL Sangamon | Thompson Family Farms

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

N/A

N/A

30.0"

20
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE 05/05/23
HARVEST DATE 10/23/23
PLANTING POPULATION 36,000
FUNGICIDE N/A
SOIL TYPE Silt Loam
TILLAGE Conventional
RANK BRAND PRODUCT TRAIT
CK AVERAGE A6572VT2RIB
PLOT AVERAGE
AgriGold A6572VT2RIB VT2RIB
4 AgriGold A636-16-5222 5222
1 AgriGold A640-12STXRIB STXRIB
5 AgriGold A641-85STXRIB STXRIB
15 AgriGold A642-76VT2RIB VT2RIB
3 AgriGold A643-52STXRIB STXRIB
16 AgriGold A643-37-3110 3110
7 AgriGold A645-16VT2RIB VT2RIB
13 AgriGold A646-30VT2RIB VT2RIB
AgriGold A6572VT2RIB VT2RIB
10 Wyffels
8 Wyffels W7536DGRIB DGVT2PRIB
n Wyffels W6886 C
2 Wyffels W7876RIB VT2RIB
6 Wyffels W7945RIB TreceptaRIB
12 Wyffels W8086RIB VT2RIB
14 Wyffels W8936DGRIB DGVT2PRIB
9 Wyffels WO9218RIB STXRIB
AgriGold A6572VT2RIB VT2RIB
17 AgriGold A639-03STX STX

239.4

2601

264.3

259.0

234.0

2627

2317

2510

2370

265.7

2412

2442

238.4

2636

2538

2377

2342

2434

266.5

2261

239.40
260.07
264.26
259.03
234.04
262.73
231.72
250.97
237.00
265.70
24122
24419
238.42
263.63
25376
237.69
23424
243.37
266.50

226.09



